South Jersey Race Timing LLC

SJTiming.Com

RIVERTON BILL OLIVER 1 MILE
Riverton NJ July 4th 2014
ORDER OF FINISH

St Div/Tot

16
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22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

LOGAN BETTEN
EMILY WHEELER
LUKE MCGINNIS
LAUREN GILMORE
TOMMY FISHER

MACKENZIE YOUNG
TYLER WOJNAR
VICTORIA WHEELER
JOHN BILKINS
COLE MCCAMY

NOAH HUBER
KILEY HINES

TED HINES

JULIA DELLISANTI
TOMMY KUSHAY

JILLIAN LABLETTA
ABBY HARRIS
KENDALL CELHAR
JOHN BILKINS
DEAN FORT

MASON CELHAR
TAYLOR KROTT
CORA BETTEN
CARL KROTT
BRIANNA WOJNAR

KRISHNA BANKAL
ETHAN HARRIS

LUKE CENTINARO
ANTHONY CENTINARO
ELIJAH FARIS

EMILY THOMPSON
GABNELLE DEJOSEPH
CAROLINA DEJOSEPH
VIRGINIA BETTEN
JEWEL LABLETTA

AMANDA GILMORE
BREYANA KELLY
MATTHEW CARPENTER
SAM MORRIS

TYLER DEJOSEPH

OLIVIA DEJOSEPH
STEPHEN FOLEY
JOEY MARTINO
OLIVER HUBER
NANCY FORT

11
09
09
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07
08
34
11
11

09
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09
34
08

06
08
07
40
11

10
09
07
38
08

21
07
19
38
10

07
07
09
08
06

05
08
06
04
44
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RIVERTON
BORDENTOWN
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
CINNAMINSON

MAPLE SHADE
CINNAMINSON
BORDENTOWN
PALMYRA
RIVERTON

CINNAMINSON
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
CINNAMINSON

PENNSAUKEN
RIVERTON
MOORESTOWN
PALMYRA
RIVERTON

MOORESTOWN
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
CINNAMINSON

RIVERTON
RIVERTON
CINNAMINSON
CINNAMINSON
RIVERTON

MOORESTOWN
LUMBERTON
LUMBERTON
RIVERTON
PENNSAUKEN

RIVERTON
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
RIVERTON
CINNAMINSON

LUMBERTON
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
CINNAMINSON
RIVERTON

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

2/15

2/12
4/16
5/16

2/8
3/15
1/4
3/12
6/16

4/12
5/12
4/15
2/4
3/8

5/15
6/15
6/12
1/3

7/15

7/16
8/16
4/8
3/4
9/16

1/2
7/12
1/1
1/4
8/12

8/15

9/15

5/8
10/16
11/16

9/12
12/16
13/16

6/8

1/3
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:09
:13
: 21
:35
: 37

142
144
:45
:50
:01

11
:15
:23
:30
: 40

41
:43
144
: 45
: 47

: 47
:52
:54
:55
:00

:00
:02
:04
:04
:09

:10
:12
: 24
: 25
:26

:33
142
47
:48
:50


http://www.riverton4thofjuly.com
http://www.sjtiming.com

JACOB DEJOSEPH
STEVE FOLEY

STELLA CADWALLADER
SHILOH MOORE
MAKAYLA SHEKER

04
40
07
05
05

e R R

CINNAMINSON
RIVERTON
WILMINGTON
CINNAMINSON
CINNAMINSON

NJ
NJ
NC
NJ
NJ

14/16
2/3
10/12
10/15
11/12

Div/Tot

MO0113
M4049
FO113
FO0114
FO113

:50
:53
:58
:14
:15

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69

TOM SHEKER
JESSICA WOJNAR
KELLT COMEGYS
AMAYA GRADY
JAMES WHALL

MISSY CARPENTER
JEREMY DEJOSEPH
KIERSTEN HUBER
MIA AMBROSINO
LUCY AMBROSINO

DEBORAH SAMBUCCI
PAM AMBROSINO
LIETTE KELLY
GEORGE B CROSSLEY
LORI GRIFFIN

JENNIFER CARPENTER
COLIN BROADBELT
KEVIN WOJNAR

RICH WOJNAR

07
03
04
08
05

39
48
39
05
35

47
07
04
41
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CINNAMINSON
CINNAMINSON
EDGEWATER PARK
MOORESTOWN
EDGEWATER PARK

MEDFORD

CINNAMINSON
CINNAMINSON
CHERRY HILL
MOORESTOWN

MOORESTOWN
CHERRY HILL
MEDFORD
DELRAN
DELRAN

MEDFORD
PALMYRA
CINNAMINSON
CINNAMINSON

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

13/15
15/16
14/15
12/12
15/15

2/4
2/3
3/4
7/8
4/4

3/3
16/16
8/8
3/3

F4049
MO0113
M0114
M4049
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11:

11

11:
11:
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47
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